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
stores and restaurants.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-948643

HILTON & HYLAND
Susan Smith/Avrille Krom 310.415.5175

6+8
901 N BEDFORD DR

$10,995,000 OTHER

Features resort-like grounds featuring tennis court, lush 
landscaping, large patio, pool and spa. This Romantic home 
is filled with authentic details including oak hardwood floors, 
decorative tile, wrought iron railings, and high beamed 
ceilings. Wonderful floor plan with spacious rooms and 
fabulous indoor/outdoor flow. Oversize living room with 
fireplace, bar, skylit sun room, library with fireplace, formal 
dining room, and large cook's kitchen with center island.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red11-2 592E7

MLS#15-960495

THE DOHENY ESTATE - FIRST TIME EVER ON 
THE MARKET.

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310-691-5935

5+7
1806 LOMA VISTA DR

$11,175,000 OTHER

John Elgin Woolf, AIA, gave the Beverly Hills elite a new kind 
of home, as glamorous as any movie set.  Enter through the 
gates of one of his magnificently designed private estates, 
home to the late Patrick Doheny and you will find a true 
architectural masterpiece. Built in 1972, this home was 
conceptualized by Woolf, who was considered the godfather 
of Hollywood Regency. This is one of only 4 homes in 
Trousdale Estates, including Paul Trousdale's own home, 
that were designed by Woolf.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2
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ELEGANT TRADITIONAL HOME

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Marco Rufo 310.488.6914

5+6.5
9835 GLOUCESTER DR

$4,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Elegant Traditional home in Beverly Hills off Deep Canyon 
drive on a quiet cul-de-sac. Situated on 15,094 sqft lot; this 
beautiful 6,263 sqft home with 5 bedrooms and 6.5 baths 
features spacious rooms throughout. The grand entrance 
with high ceiling and a beautiful circular staircase set the 
stately tone immediately upon entry to this wonderful home. 
The first level features a luxurious formal living and dining 
room, ideal for entertaining.

15,000+ sqft Lot & 6,200+ sqft House

Open NEW11-2

STATELY EAST COAST TRADITIONAL

PARTNERS TRUST
Rick Torres 310-849-7998

4+5.5
2542 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$2,988,000 2sty-CAPE COD

This stately east coast traditional,consisting of 4 bedrooms 
and 5 baths, with updated  interiors, is walled and gated with 
a secluded circular driveway. The home boasts a new master 
bedroom, with oak floors in a herringbone chevron pattern, 
a beautiful master bathroom with an over sized Toto jacuzzi 
tub.  The kitchen has been totally redone, with stainless 
steel appliances,refrigerator and freezer drawers, and a 
large pantry.  There is a secluded heated pool with cabana.  
Truly, a must see!

Open NEW11-2

PRIVATE ONE-STORY RETREAT

COLDWELL BANKER
Jade Mills 310-285-7508

4+2.5
1722 FERRARI DR

$2,295,000 RANCH

Located up a long private driveway at the end of a cul-
de-sac just minutes from the heart of Beverly Hills, this 
wonderful single-story Ranch style home offers a secluded 
& tranquil retreat. Spacious open living room with fireplace, 
dining room, family room, & kitchen with professional 
appliances, marble countertops & breakfast bar. Large 
master suite with luxurious bath, 2 family bdrms with shared 
bath, & 4th bdrm or office. Lovely yard with patio, pool, spa, 
grass area, & lush landscaping.

Hood Fan, Dishwasher, Range/Oven

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-955917

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Stacy Gottula 3236107191

9+15
9555 HEATHER RD

$25,500,000 TRADITIONAL

Gated & private estate was originally built by Paul Williams 
in 1941. Recently remodeled, its rich ambiance emulates a 
supreme Connecticut /Hampton residence. The main house 
includes 2 master suites, 3 secondary bedrooms, 2 staff 
quarters, 7 bathrooms & 3 powder rooms, a media room. A 
superb home with exceptional outdoor & indoor entertaining 
areas on over 1.3 acres. Spa, tennis court, koi pond, 
sports court, a 2-lane vintage inspired bowling game room. 
Separate guest house. Lease $100,000/month
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
pool, chef's kitchen, theater, spa w/ sauna/steam & fire pits.  
Smart electronics throughout, including fingerprint security 
& high tech sound systems. 2-story guesthouse w/ separate 
entrance. Spectacularly sexy home w/ extraordinary warmth 
& flawless entertaining space epitomizes the indoor/outdoor 
flow of LA living.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

NEW LISTING! ARCHITECTURAL DOHENY 
ESTATES TROPHY PROPERTY

DOUGLAS ELLIMAN
Josh & Matthew Altman 310.819.3250

4+5
1654 N DOHENY DR

$6,995,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Stunning jet liner views from this architectural Bird Streets 
trophy property. Expansive open floor plan w/ impressive 
glass walls that virtually disappear to create a seamless 
indoor/outdoor flow, opening to the pool & lush landscaping. 
Unique interior finishes & clean-lined open spaces impart 
the experience of ambient luxury & sleek simplicity. Master 
suite opens to sweeping views & features impressive bath 
& walk-in closet. 3 additional junior en-suite bedrooms & a 
music studio.

www.TheAltmanBrothers.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-969713

THE KIND OF HOUSE THAT DREAMS ARE 
MADE OF!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
R. de Salvo & A. Arkel 310-777-6233

4+5
9237 FLICKER WAY

$4,650,000 TRADITIONAL

Gracious 1930's Traditional reminiscent of Paul Williams, 
restored with a contemporary flair.  Beautiful proportions, 
crown moldings, hardwood floors and gracious floor plan.  
Step-down living room, garden room, formal dining room, 
stunning kitchen/family room, paneled library with fireplace, 
3 bedrooms upstairs, including large master suite, marble 
bath and enormous walk-in closet.  City and ocean view.  
Tranquil lot, grassy yard and room for pool. Hurry!

Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Other

Open NEW11-2

CONTEMPORARY MEDITERRANEAN WITH 
INCREDIBLE VIEWS

HILTON & HYLAND
D Fenton, L May 310.858.5474

6+10
7218 MULHOLLAND DR

$3,995,000

Please visit www.7218MulhollandDr.com for more 
information.

www.drewfenton.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-969961

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
Paul Wylie

5+7
1554 N SIERRA BONITA AVE

$2,999,000 CRAFTSMAN

Pride of the neighborhood.  This new luxurious Craftsman 
let's you live large and exceed your biggest and best 
dreams. It is the last of its kind to be built in prestigious 
Sunset Square. This rare jewel has it all for today's urban 
homeowner.

Dshwshr,Micro,Fridg

Open NEW11-2

STUNNING MEDITERRANEAN SPANISH

PARTNERS TRUST
Nick Segal  Katrina Webb 323-387-8011

3+3.5
2345 CASTILIAN DR

$2,195,000 2sty-MEDITERRANEAN

This Mediterranean beauty sits poised to enjoy views from 
every room. Features include a gracious formal living and 
dining room, a remodeled cook's kitchen, a spacious master 
suite starring a relaxing bath with enviable views, steam 
shower and French doors opening to it's own private patio. 
There are 2 additional bedrooms ~ en suite, gleaming wood 
floors and period built-ins. This home has a walled courtyard 
entry, direct access garage and multiple patio areas with 
space for entertaining.

www.CastilianDrive.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-948285

MAJOR REDUCTION! PRICED TO SELL.  
OVER 2,800 SF

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Geoffrey Grisham 310-210-9484

4+4
1629 N CRESCENT HEIGHTS

$2,195,000 TRADITIONAL

1923 Trad’l just above the Chateau Marmont w/beaut tree 
top & dwntwn skyline views. Sited above the street this 1- 
level home splays out the width of the lot for max exposure 
to the views filling the home w/abundant light. Meticulously 
updtd w/hi-end finishes thru-out. Large LR w/barrel ceiling, 
frml din rm, grmt kit  w/SS applncs, breakfast rm, den/media 
rm, 3BD/3.5BA including a very lg mstr ste w/vltd ceilings, 
hotel style bath + 2 walk-in clsts. Minutes from Sunset Strip 
shops & restaurants.

Open NEW11-2

POSTMODERN LOFT STYLE HOME W/ 
PROFESSIONAL RECORDING STUDIO

KELLER WILLIAMS
James Pelayo (323) 578-8298

4+2.5
1738 NICHOLS CANYON RD

$1,499,000 2sty-POST MODERN

Extraordinary postmodern artist loft style home with 
recording studio where the 5th most successful song in the 
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
a secluded 3/4 acre estate with approximately 14,000sf flat. 
Expansive tree top, woodland, hill and Getty Center views. 
Enjoy the serenity of a sophisticated country estate while 
just minutes from the center of Brentwood. Four bedrooms 
upstairs and on the first floor a fifth bedroom/office/den with 
it's own exterior direct access. Excellent school district.

Open NEW11-2
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MLS#16-968425

BIG SUR MODERN STYLE HOME IN 
BRENTWOOD FLATS.

SOTHEBY'S REALTY
Robert Radcliffe 310-255-5454

2+2
165 LITTLE PARK LN

$2,349,000 CONTEMPORARY

Brentwood flats contemporary home, ideal ideal for one, two 
or three. Home is tucked away at the end of a cul-desac off 
Paisley Lane within quick stroll to San Vicente shops and 
restaurants. Secluded behind a gate and set off the street, 
greeted by a waterfall among towering pine and eucalyptus 
trees with lush landscaping. Glass walls in the sun overlook 
the backyard terraces with 6 cascading waterfalls amidst a 
salt water lagoon pool and spa. Cathedral beamed ceilings, 
hardwood floors.

Cbl,Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

SINGLE STORY TRADITIONAL ON LOT AND 
A HALF

COLDWELL BANKER SM
Jesper Inglis 310.863.3034

4+4.5
11350 ISLETA ST

$2,235,000 1sty-TRADITIONAL

Home has unique and practical floorplan w rooms that work 
well together or individually. Features such as hardwood 
floors, charming windows, beamed ceilings, warm colors 
and red brick fireplaces welcome you into the homes cozy 
spaces. Similarly, charming courtyards and pool decks 
framed in brickwork, grass and mature landscape invite 
you outside to enjoy Southern California’s indoor/outdoor 
lifestyle. Guest house/cabana overlooking the pool is perfect 
for visitors,creative workspace or playroom.

Open NEW11-2 631 H2

MLS#15-957125

MASSIVE REDUCTION OF $500K, SELLER 
SAYS SELL NOW!!!

NELSON SHELTON
Mathew Bahri 310-447-7777

5+5.5
1783 MANDEVILLE CANYON RD

$3,499,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

BOM & REDUCED BY $500K MAKES THIS AN AMAZING 
DEAL IN PRIME LOWER MANDEVILLE IN BRENTWOOD!!! 
UPDATED & EXPANDED A FEW YEARS BACK. GREAT RM 
W/HI BEAMED CEILINGS, FP & FRENCH DOORS LEADING 
TO A NICE PATIO SPACE. GOURMET COOK'S KITCHEN 
W/ISLAND, WINE FRIDGE & SS APPLIANCES.FAMILY RM 
NEXT TO YARD W/A SALT WATER POOL, SPA, & BUILT 
IN BBQ. 2ND FLR W/A GORGEOUS MASTER W/ITS OWN 
DEN, MASTER BATH & WALK-IN CLOSET. 3 ADD'L BDRMS 
W/EN-SUITE BATHS + A GUEST HOUSE & MUCH MORE. 
MOTIVATED SELLER, SUBMIT!!!

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Other

Open red3950000
11-2

MLS#15-899951

I’VE HAD A MAKEOVER AND AM VERY 
POPULAR! STOP BY..HAVE LUNCH

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Sandi Jacoby 310-820-9312

5+6
1112 WELLESLEY AVE

$2,799,000 SPANISH

Come and see my light, fresh, beautiful style! Gated front 
entry, inviting landscaping, exuding privacy. Each room is 
beautifully situated. Oversized master suite w/sitting area 
& outdoor terrace; plus 4 more generously sized bedrooms 
and bonus rm. Sunlit living room encircled by tall French 
doors & high ceilings is linked to an open family area & 
cook’s kitchen, adjoining an exquisite formal dining room, 
all emodying a welcoming California lifestyle inside & out.

www.1112wellesley.com

Lunch bom11-2 631H5

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-970953

NEW 2 +2 IN BRENTWOOD HOUSE

NELSON SHELTON
Mathew Bahri 310-447-7777

2+2
12115 SAN VICENTE #107

$729,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

ONE LEVEL FLAT WAITING FOR YOUR PERSONAL 
TOUCHES. BRENTWOOD HOUSE WENT UNDER A $3M 
RENOVATION & MODERNIZATION. 2BD + 2BA CONDO. 
MOST OF THE UNIT HAS HIGH CEILINGS & FILLED 
W/GREAT NATURAL LIGHT. LRG MASTER W/WALK-IN 
CLOSET & A SPACIOUS EN-SUITE BATH. BALCONY OFF 
LIV RM FOR BBQ'S. INSIDE LAUNDRY. 2 LRG TANDEM 
PARKING SPACES & SHARED STORAGE. SPARKLING 
POOL & SPA + A COMMUNITY RM. HOD'S INCLUDE EQ 
INS. EXCELLENT SCHOOL DISTRICT. PRICED TO SELL!!!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

07 West L.A. Single Family

CHARMING HOME IN WEST LA! PERFECT 
FOR A FAMILY!
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
must see masterpiece!

BBQ, Cabana, Separate Guesthouse, Pool

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#15-951461

UNPARALLELED CHIC

HILTON & HYLAND
Judy Feder 310.858.5464

5+7
1514 SAN REMO DR

$11,495,000 ARCHITECTURAL

"Unparalleled Chic" is how you would describe this 
residence. It is a perfect fit for a discriminating Buyer. The 
finest architectural design concept is accompanied by top 
of the line rich and lush materials, appliances and finishes 
throughout. The home offers 5 bedrooms and 6.5 baths, 
an open kitchen family room, den, formal dining room, 
media room, master office, staff office, and a large great 
room leading to a generous terrace. A prime location with 
beautiful views.

www.hiltonhyland.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-948741

COME FOR CATERED LUNCH

SOTHEBY'S INTERNATIO
Paula Ross Jones 310-880-9750

7+9
770 PASEO MIRAMAR

$9,945,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Take another Look and have lunch outdoors with views from  
Downtown LA to Long Beach and the ocean! Special pricing 
for closing soon...and a perfect opportunity for investors or 
owner users. or a 1031 exchange property.  Seller will lease 
back property from investor at a WELL ABOVE market price 
for up to two years with payment at COE.  Very motivated 
seller says 'BRING ALL OFFERS'.

www.Passeomiramarhome.com Co Listed

Lunch NEW11-2 630G5

MLS#16-971987

EXCEPTIONAL QUALITY -- FEELS LIKE NEW 
CONSTRUCTION

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Michael Edlen 310.230.7303

5+6
16951 LIVORNO DR

$3,895,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Welcome to this impeccably-built East Coast Traditional. 
Over 4,750 sq. ft. of living space with an open floor plan 
and excellent flow. Elegant living and gracious dining lead 
to a huge family room and gourmet center-island kitchen 
that opens to the patio and grass yard with tall hedges that 
provide tremendous privacy. This wonderful entertaining 
home also features custom built-ins, solid walnut wood 
floors, designer light fixtures, double crown moldings, 
extensive woodwork, etc.

BBQ, Blt-Ins, Wine Rm, Fridge, 3 Frplcs

Open NEW11-2

NEW LISTING! REMODELED SUNSET MESA 
TRI-LEVEL

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Cecile Billauer Gifford 310.283.8811

4+3
18425 WAKECREST DR

$2,380,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Spacious Remodeled Tranquil & Private Sunset Mesa Home 
• 4 bdrm • 3 ba • den (could be 5th bdrm) • Private Master 
Suite w/ Ocean Views • Custom Thermador Kitchen Opens 
to Family Room & Beautifully Landscaped Outdoor Retreat 
• Large Grassy Yard & Serene Waterfall • Room for Pool • 
Newer Windows & Doors • Hardwood Floors • 2564 sq.ft. • 
Approx 8000 sq.ft. lot • 98 ft frontage • SM-Malibu Unified 
Schools w/ Bus Transport • Close to Beach, Getty Villa, 
Palis. & SM • PCH to Coastline Dr. 90265

www.SunsetMesa.com

Refresh. NEW11-2 630D6

TURN-KEY HOME - WALK TO THE VILLAGE

THE AGENCY-BRENTWOOD
J. Sandorf & S. Arana 310.625.4099

3+2
14923 W SUNSET BLV

$1,799,000 1sty-CONTEMP MED

Custom designed Palisades home is recently updated, only 
a few blocks to the Village & offers an open plan that is ideal 
for California living. Built 2001 this home offers 3 bds, 2 
bths & office. The kitchen has recently been remodeled w/ 
Cesarstone counters & ss appliances. Fmly rm w/ fireplace 
opens to the kitchen. Mstr bdrm w/ fireplace & bath w/ dual 
vanities, shower & soaking tub. Newly remodeled guest 
bath. Enjoy the best of the Palisades lifestyle in this elegant 
beauty.

Refrigerator, D/W, Stove

Open NEW11-2 631/B5
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MLS#16-968579

CHARMING COTTAGE NEAR TO VILLIAGE

AMALFI ESTATES
Anthony Marguleas 310-663-4606

2+2
755 RADCLIFFE AVE

$1,499,000 TRADITIONAL

Located on one of the best streets just steps from the 
Palisades Village, 755 Radcliffe is nestled among mountains 
and lush landscape creating an inviting setting. With close 
to 7,000 square feet of land and peek-a-boo ocean views, 
the opportunities here are endless. Build your dream house 
or remodel this charming 1,279 square foot 2 bedroom, 
2 bathroom home. Walking distance to hiking, schools, 
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
beds/3.5 baths + guest apartment over garage. 5-star master 
suite. Multi-zone A/C. Too many details to list…

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Condo / Co-op

MLS#16-971735

WELCOME HOME!

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Hutchison/ Bartenetti (310) 562-5907

2+3
645 WILCOX AVE #2A

$1,095,000 CONTEMPORARY

Sited at the 13th hole of the Wilshire Country Club, 
this beautifully updated and meticulously maintained 
condominium is one of only three units to boast two 
bedrooms PLUS a den and the largest square footage in 
Hancock Park Terrace. Generous south facing living and 
dining rooms have expansive golf course views. Two large 
ensuite bedrooms are accessed by a private entry. Hancock 
Park Terrace offers a lushly landscaped, guard gated 
community with pool and spa. Just minutes to Larchmont 
Village.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Micro,Rng/Ovn

Refresh. NEW11-2

MLS#16-968819

STUNNING 3 BED/2BA WITH LOVELY VIEWS

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Julie Chandler 310-993-9086

3+2
311 S GRAMERCY PL #404

$785,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Beautiful mountain , Hollywood sign and city lights views 
from this special 4th floor unit in newer (2010) well maintained 
courtyard building. Open,light and spacious 3 bedroom unit 
with formal entry,hardwood floors, great kitchen and dining 
area. Great  closet space. Inside laundry with washer/dryer 
included. Balcony.Building offers extra storage,large lobby 
and  gym. Located in a desirable Hancock Park-Mid Wilshire 
area with close proximity to charming Larchmont Village.

Dshwshr,Grbg Disp, washer,dryer, Refrig

Open NEW11-2

TOP FLOOR UNIT WITH VIEW

COLDWELL BANKER HPN
Loveland Carr Properties (323) 460-7606

1+1.5
637 WILCOX AVE, UNIT 3F

$669,000 CONTEMPORARY

Private top floor unit with tranquil tree top views . As one 
of the largest one bedroom floor plans it boasts an updated 
kitchen, updated one and a half baths, new hardwood floors 
and exceptional closet space and storage. New washer & 
dryer. 24 hour guard gated complex with pristine pool and 
spa and guest parking. Great central location makes this 
complex one of the best values in LA!

Rng/oven,ref,wshr,dryr,garbdisp,intercom

Lunch NEW11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Income

MLS#16-969739

UNIQUE & RARE DEVELOPMENT 
OPPORTUNITY

HANCOCK HOMES REALTY
John Duerler 213-924-2208

Duplex    
417 N NORTON AVE

$1,500,000

ATTENTION DEVELOPERS! Rare and unique opportunity 
to build TWO brand new, 3- story Townhouses, each 3,385 
SqFt! *Each Townhouse will have a 470 sq ft 2-car tandem 
garage with room for a third car outside.  *Each Townhouse 
will have 4-Bedrooms, 4 ½ - Bathrooms, a 4-stop elevator 
that goes to a 750 SqFt. roof deck.  *Each Townhouse will 
have balconies off the Living Room and Master Bedroom. 
*Property will be delivered with Ready To Issue (RTI) fully 
approved.  *The Plan Check fees have been paid.

Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-957501

CHARMING DUPLEX IN MIRACLE MILE 
AREA

COLDWELL BANKER-BHN
Jodi Ticknor, Chris Kito 310-428-7724

5170 W OLYMPIC
$1,695,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

The most charming and elegant duplex with a pool in Miracle 
Mile! Remodeled, with so many authentic details to cherish. 
Each 2 bedroom, 2 bath unit boasts over 2100 sq. feet of 
living space.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open rev11-2

18 Hancock Park-Wilshire Lease

Lrg sf in Brookside.  5/3.5. Lrg livng rm fp & frml drm.  Hdwd flrs. Fenced backyd w/ pool.Cooks kitchen,  
granite counter.Maid rm w/ fll bth.  Lrg master suite.3 bdrms w/ walk-in, & J&J bath. Gated.

5+3.5
834 S TREMAINE AVE

$7,800 TUDOR
Refresh. NEW11-2

JOHN AAROE GROUPLoren Dunsworth 323.620.5652
BBQ,Clng Fan,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,OtherMLS#16-971037

19 Beverly Center-Miracle Mile Single Family

MODERN LIVING AT ITS BEST

HILTON & HYLAND
Michael LaMontagna 310.925.9826

5+3.5
6521 MARYLAND DR

$3,195,000

This cutting-edge architectural has an abundance of natural 
light through its floor to ceiling windows and open spaces. 
Appointed with all the finest materials and situated in one 
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
very livable flow.  Spacious rooms with quality finishes and 
cook's kitchen with stainless Viking appliances. Inviting 
master suite includes luxurious bath, walk-in closet and 
fireplace.  Beautifully maintained!

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-971557

SPECTACULAR 2BD/2BA UNIT

NELSON SHELTON
Shiva Mehrdad 310-505-9560

2+2
117 S DOHENY DR #303

$669,000 CONTEMPORARY

Great opportunity to own a 2 bedroom, 2 bathroom unit in 
the highly sought after Somerset Condos. This property is 
filled with natural light, and features a spacious living room 
with a sliding door that leads to the balcony. Hardwood 
floors & tile throughout, and smooth ceilings with recessed 
lighting. The kitchen opens to a spacious dining area and 
living room that features granite countertops with stainless 
steel appliances.

Dshwshr,Elvtr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

SLICK CONDO IN LEGENDARY ROB 
CLARK - WALK TO ROBERTSON

DOOR LA
Matthew B. Sweeney 310-972-1183

1+1
141 S CLARK DR, UNIT 329

$525,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY

Immaculate condo w/ hardwood floors, new paint in prime 
location 1 block from the heart of the Robertson .This 
pristine condo features an open kitchen with stainless steel 
appliances, W/D combo, &  tumbled stone gas fireplace w/ 
mounted TV. The bathroom showcases high end fixtures with 
Wenge stained separate vanity area and a gorgeous glass tile 
shower. Master suite w/custom walk in closet. Building has a 
boutique hotel vibe w/ full fitness center, BBQ area, stunning 
lobby & resort style pool.

FRIDGE,W/D,DW,TV,MICRO,STOVE,OVEN

Open NEW1-2 632H1

20 Hollywood Single Family

BUNGALOW FOR THE PRICE OF A CONDO 
- NO HOA'S

CB BEVERLY HILLS
Denise Hamilton 213 308 1005

1+1
1234 N CAHUENGA BLV

$428,000 CALIFORNIA BUNGALOW

Rare opportunity to own a bungalow for the price of a condo 
in a creative enclave in Hollywood. Bright and inviting 1 
bed + 1 bath bungalow features updated open kitchen, SS 
appliances & outdoor areas that offer ambiance & privacy. 
It is a must see property, as the open floor plan gives it a 
more spacious feel than the sq footage. Fantastic Condo 
Alternative w no attached walls, no hallways, no HOA'S & 
laundry on the property. Great first home or creative space 
located in the heart of Hollywood.

w/d, ss kitch - dshwshr, frg, rng

Open NEW1-3

20 Hollywood Income

CHARMING DUPLEX IN THE HEART OF 
HOLLYWOOD

H & H / RODEO
M. Chavez/ B. Blair 310-936-9020

6915 DE LONGPRE AVE
$849,000 2sty-SPANISH

Beautifully renovated 1927 Spanish duplex located just 
blocks from Sunset Boulevard's shops and restaurants. The 
upstairs unit features 2 bedrooms and 1 bathroom. The fully 
renovated lower unit consists of 1 bedroom, 1 bathroom, and 
a den. Two APN’s are included in the sale of the property 
making lot size larger than is shown. Buyer’s to verify square 
footage and lot size.? One unit delivered vacant!

Open NEW11-2
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22 Los Feliz Single Family

21 Silver Lake - Echo Park Income

TRADITIONAL & PRACTICAL, WITH A 
CLASSIC LOOK

NOURMAND HW
Gina Isaac (323)829-8009

3+3
3619 AMESBURY RD

$1,489,000 2sty-TRADITIONAL

Traditional style two-story home combining practicality & 
functionality. Features include: Gorgeous foyer, Step-down 
living room, Fireplace, Hardwood floors, Den, 3 bedrooms, 3 
full bathrooms, Formal dining room, Laundry room, Terraced 
backyard, Detached garage. Located above Los Feliz Blvd, 
with amazing city views!

Central A/C,Wash&Dry,Dishwasher,Fridge

Lunch NEW11-2 594

MLS#16-970541

NICHOLAS PROPERTYGRP
Dustin Nicholas 3107701847

5+3
2049 N BERENDO ST

$1,785,000 TRADITIONAL

Incomparable contemporary traditional renovated with 
todays needs / desires in mind. Offering 4 Bedrooms upstairs 
with the option of either office or bonus room downstairs. 
Warm bright open floor plan with sophisticated modern 
day finishes including: Ann Sack's tiles, custom wood 
plank walnut flooring, stainless steel appliances (Bosch 
& Thermador), all located within just walking distance to 
primeLos Feliz shops, restaurants and Greek Theatre.

Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-970027

PARK AND CITY VIEWS!!

RE/MAX ESTATE PROPER
Elizabeth Marquart 3102460888

5+4
3869 CARNAVON WAY

$2,120,000 COUNTRY ENGLISH

Hdwd flrs & natural light. Living room w/ vaulted ceilings, 
fireplace & French doors. Dining room w/ French doors. 
Chef's kitchen w/ custom cabinets & breakfast area. Main 
level w/ master suite, 2nd bedroom suite, 3rd bedroom w/ 
guest bath. Downstairs w/ family room, another master 
suite & an additional office/bedroom. Other features: Large 
private yard, 2 car garage, dual zone AC & heat, copper 
plumbing, laundry room, pre-wired alarm system & built-in 
wine refrigerator. VIEWS

Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-970867

1920S ROYAL SPANISH HACIENDA

SOTHEBY'S LOS FELIZ
Rosemary Low 323.660.5885

4+5
2763 GLENDOWER AVE

$3,250,000 SPANISH

Stunning Spanish w/320 degree views of not only downtown, 
but of everything to the west to Century city & the Pacific 
Ocean. Wrought iron gated entry leads to the charming 
courtyard w/its' own fountain, and the fabulous grounds. 
The huge LR w/18 ft ceilings, has a very special fpl, hardwd 
floors, & alcoves where knock out vistas await your viewing. 
Mesmerizing by day/night, this hacienda offers not only 
sunrise views, but also stunning twilight & colorful skyline 
vistas.

Dshwshr,Hood Fan,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#AR16008128MR

GATED LOS FELIZ ESTATE

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Amy Ellis 626.278.5838

5+6
2245 N BERENDO ST

$3,800,000

Nestled within the prime area of Los Feliz, this gracious two 
story traditional is an entertainer's delight.  Originally built 
in 1941, this gated estate has been meticulously updated 
throughout with today's modern amenities.  The functional 
floor plan allows for easy indoor/outdoor California living 
at its best.  The showcase home features over 4300 sq ft 
of living area (per REST) + a charming one bedroom guest 
house (661 sq ft, per REST), Lot 11,410 sq ft per assessor.

2245berendo.com

Open NEW11-2

MLS#16-969737

LAMERICA REAL ESTATE
William Thon

6+9
2524 ABERDEEN AVE

$6,875,000 CONTEMPORARY

Newly constructed under the guidance of the highly 
acclaimed Stewart-Gulrajani Design Team. This amazing 
contemporary home features a media room, wired for smart 
home workout room, luxurious master suite, an optimized 
floor plan for luxury living

Dryer,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg,Wshr

Open NEW11-2

INCREDIBLE OPPORTUNITY - DUPLEX 
DELIVERED VACANT!

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Grant Linscott 323-333-6222

Duplex    
1843 N EASTERLY TER

$869,000 TRADITIONAL

Incredible investment or owner occupied opportunity to own 
2 units delivered vacant on a street to street lot! Just steps to 
shops & the Silver Lake Reservoir. Upon entering the upper 
2 BD, 1 BA unit find a formal entry, hardwood floors & large 
windows framing beautiful views of the Silver Lake Hills. 
Downstairs is a 1 BD, 1 BA unit w/open floor plan where 
the living, dining room & kitchen blend seamlessly. Includes 
a large private covered patio. Off street parking & separate 
laundry room.

Open NEW11-2

PRIME SILVER LAKE INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY!

SOTHEBY'S
Bryant | Reichling 323-395-9084

Duplex    
2911 SWAN PL

$1,249,500 SPANISH

Rare opportunity to own a restored duplex delivered vacant 
in prime Silver Lake. Pride of ownership shows in each 2 
bed & 1 ba units with loads of original detail. Improvements 
include a foundation retrofit, new landscape, sprinkler 
system, electrical panels and boxes, new tile roof and gutter 
system. Featuring a completely gated, private backyard, 
3-car off street parking and extra storage! Steps to Reservoir, 
dog park, LA Mill Coffee, L&E Oyster Bar and MILK. The best 
in Silver Lake living!

www.2911Swan.com

Open NEW11-2

NO RENT CONTROL NEAR SUNSET 
JUNCTION

KELLER WILLIAMS
Imraan Ali 323-547-0330

Duplex    
4457 LEXINGTON AVE
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
features.  The outside living space includes spacious 
covered patio,bonus rm, a wrap around deck offering many 
areas to relax& entertain,large swimmer's pool & several 
grassy play areas! Garage &Gated driveway allows parking 
for several cars.

Open NEW11-2

OPEN HOUSE STATUS LEGEND
NEW - new (Automatic Status) 
NEW* - new not yet listed
red - reduced 

rev - review (Automatic Status)

bom - back on market

(Automatic Status - The MLS®/CLAW will automatically assign the New or the Review status.)
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76 North Hollywood Single Family

1940'S HOME SWEET HOME + MODERN 
UPDATES + GREAT NEIGHBORHOOD

KW LOS FELIZ
Mason Canter 310-722-3161

3+2
6249 AGNES AVE

$649,000 COTTAGE

Spacious & Charming 3BR 2BA,white picket fence,lush 
landscaping on a quiet street. Lg living rm,Original 
wood flrs,crown moldings,built-ins & fireplace. Updated 
kitchen,Caesar stone counters,stainless appliances. Formal 
dining rm,den,private master w en-suite bath opens to lg 
private backyard. Laundry rm,bonus rm,2 car garage,newer 
sewer line & rain gutters. Will be walkable to new NoHo West 
mixed use development hailed as the "Grove" of the valley. 
Get in now and watch your property value soar!

New SS Fridge,Range,Micro, W/D, D/W

Open NEW11-2

81 Glendale Single Family

OPEN TUE & WED 11 - 2   LEGENDARY 
KNUDSEN ESTATE

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Michael Mandekic 213-703-7300

5+7
3030 EDGEWICK RD

$2,950,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

The Knudsen Estate in Chevy Chase Canyon was built in 
1929 by Tom & Valley Knudsen, founders of the Knudsen 
Dairy. This magnificent 5BD/7BA home, designed for 
entertaining w/ open floorplan & 3 fireplaces, combines 
“old world” charm & distinctive architectural det’ls. Over 
the years, the stately great rm has hosted many charitable 
& political events. The pub & wine cellar create a cozy 
retreat for smaller gatherings. A pool, sport court & large 
entertaining gazebo complete this legendary estate.

mmandekic@aol.com

Open NEW11-2

83 Montrose Single Family

YOU HAD ME AT MONTROSE

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Alex Farahmand/Ken Dang 818 653 2172

3+2
2561 MAYFIELD AVE

$720,000 CONTEMPORARY

Versatile describes this 3 bed/2 bath contemporary. Spacious 
living & dining area, large great room with deck access, master 
suite, & galley kitchen. Easy floor plan provides open space 
living with cozy feel.  Features include recessed lighting, 
high ceilings, central heat/air, 2 car garage, additional off 
street parking, double pane windows, & composite flooring. 
Minutes from Dunsmoore Park, Descanso Gardens, Glendale 
Farmer's Market, neighborhood parks & shops/cafes on 
Montrose Art Walk.

Lunch NEW11-2

84 La Canada Flintridge Single Family

MLS#16-970661

AWARD WINNING LA CANADA 
SCHOOLS!  3 BED + 2 BATH!

REMAX COMMERCIAL AND
Michael Pesci 213-820-1335

3+2
1910 GLENHAVEN DR

$979,000 OTHER

Located in La Canada's National Award-Winning School 
district!  3 Bed + 2 Bath, dining area and large living room. 
Property is sold with approved plans (approx. 400 Sqr. Ft. 
- Family Room w/ Fireplace & Bath). Total Sqr Ft is 1,648 
(assessor), w/ additional 400+ Sqr Ft - house will be over 
2,000 Sqr Ft! Kitchen has great breakfast nook. Included is a 
detached playhouse, storage shed and a bonus room (bonus 
room above garage). Central A/C and Heat.  Echo friendly 
California plants.

Dshwshr,Micro,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW10-12

93 Eagle Rock Single Family

EXCEPTIONAL ER MID-CENTURY- OPEN 
TUES 11-2 & THURS 10-2

COLDWELL BANKER
Grace Gaerlan 3234289747

3+2
2041 ESCARPA DR

$945,000 1sty-MID-CENTURY

This exceptional Eagle Rock mid-century architecture 
exudes serenity on a 21,669 SF lot (as per tax info) with 
stunning vus & flat yd. Enjoy sweeping vistas from almost all 
interior & exterior viewpoints. Sun-filled flrpln of 3+2 w/HW, 
walls of glss, blt-ins, & fplc. Quality renovations throughout 
incld upgrd kitch & mstr bthrm. Lndscpd  grnds boast a 
pto w/veranda & frplc,  flat grassy area, entertaining pto, & 
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